SOFTBALL COACHES

Alameda – Meida Tautaletasi at meimeitautalatasi@gmail.com and
mtautalatasi@alamedaunified.org
Arroyo – Mike Morgan at bayareaperformanceacademy@yahoo.com
Berkeley – Jason Kaneko at jkcma5@gmail.com
Castro Valley – Nicole Manley at Nmanley@cv.k12.ca.us
Encinal – Maureen Layag at mlayag@alamedaunified.org
 Abel Alcantar at info@sealsbaseball.com
Hayward – AJ Niuatoa at aniuatoa@husd.k12.ca.us
Mt. Eden – Derrick Blue at db930@husd.k12.ca.us
O’Dowd – Cody Strub at cstrub@bishopodowd.org
· Jayla Dailey at jayla32.dailey@gmail.com
Piedmont – Eugene Dennard at thecoachesden@sbcglobal.net
San Leandro – Kelsi Thomas at kelsi12thomas@yahoo.com
San Lorenzo – Raul Lopez at rlopez@slzusd.org
Tennyson – Claudia Henriquez at  ch119@husd.us

mlayag@alamedaunified.org,
kelsi12thomas@yahoo.com,
rlopez@slzusd.org,
jkcma5@gmail.com,
cstrub@bishopodowd.org,
Nmanley@cv.k12.ca.us.
thecoachesden@sbcglobal.net,
db930@husd.k12.ca.us
jp516@husd.k12.ca.us
 meimeitautalatasi@gmail.com
mtautalatasa@alamedaunified.org
aniuatoa@husd.k12.ca.us
bayareaperformanceacademy@yahoo.com
info@sealsbaseball.com
jayla32.dailey@gmail.com
ch119@husd.us

